

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/54			<p>CLCON No.308 of 2025 <u>With</u> Impleadment Application (IA) No.1 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Devesh Ghildiyal, Brief Holder for the State. Heard on impleadment application. Impleadment application is allowed. Let amended memo of parties be filed within three days. Issue notice to the newly impleaded respondents, returnable within six weeks. Steps to be taken within a week. List on 12.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 28.11.2025</p> <p>Sanjay</p>